IpizBuie, iMm'sa, Mo 6aTHKOBI

Ne ekzameHnaniiiHoOTrO

3.11. 3asiBHHKA JIUCTKA
€DBB (T3HIIK)
1 Aneka Mapuna FOpiiBHa 0052947
2 bapkap Tersina CepriiBHa 0005018
3 bopoBuk €nu3asera CepriiBHa 0018535
4 Bbosipcbka Onbra Bonoaunmupiaa 0016640
5 BbpoBuyk Cgitiana FOpiiBHa 0030521
6 Bonununk Cranicias BiktropoBuy 0053863
7 ["opentok Tersina OneriBHa 0006854
8 3aBaaceknii AHATONINM AHATOIHOBUY 0046251
9 3onoraproBa Kapuna CepriiBHa 0016151
10  Ieamenko Banepis OneriHa 0016309
11  Kosuu Oner KocTssHTHHOBUY 0024452
12 KonecHuk flHa OnekcaHpiBHa 0055271
13  KpaBuyk Bagum OneroBuu 0015904
14  Jlucenko Onexkcannp FOpiiioBuu 0008077
15 | Maiioposa lOmnis CepriiBHa 0008934
16  MenbHuk Xpuctusa IropisHa 0034995
17  MucbkiB Makcum AHApifioBHY 0004075
18  Muxaiinenko Bacuis OnekciioBuy 0063144
19  Opnoscekuii ApocnaB BikTopoBuu 0006995
20 | Ilanosa TersHa FOpiiBHa 0029905
21 | Ilaceko Poman MwukomaiioBud 0060004
22  Ilunpauk Japis OnekcanapiBHa 0042185
23 | Penenpka FOmis OnexcanapiBHa 0010884
24 | PycramoB Pycnan ATanuniiioBuy 0031313
25 | Ceprienko Ipuna IBaniBHa 0012156
26 | Cynuma Ana OnexcanapiBHa 0009930
27 | Txauenko Biramniit Bomognmuposud 0016584
28 | Yana Bikropis IOpiiBHa 0021238
29  IlleBumk Anna CepriiBHa 0020179
30 | [Imapsio Anacracis OneriBHa 0001230
31 FOmyk Anaromiit Pomanopuy 0063234
€DBB (IIpaso)
1 Anexa Mapuna FOpiiBHa 0052947
2 Amnina Mukona JImutpoBruy 0037920
3 bab6asu €sren FOpiiioBuy 0018868
4 bapkap Tersina CepriiBaHa 0005018
5 benikoB Bomoaumup HOpiitoBuu 0016461
6 birsasa Hartenna MypTasiBHa 0029087
7 binozop Hazapiit bornanosuu 0057163
8 Bbopucenko €preniii Banentunouu 0020765
9 Bboposuk €nuzasera CepriiBHa 0018535
10 | bpmwxkak CiTiiana MukoJaiBHa 0027542
11 | Bomunuuk CraniciaB BikropoBuy 0053863




12 | I'maceBnu Bononumup BikTopoBuy 0054837
13 | I'onoBuenko Jlapuca CepriiBHa 0014129
14 | I'opbauyenko Onexcanapa BomoaumupiBHa 0003678
15 | TI'opobenr Mapuna IropiBna 0010900
16 | Janumok Onexcanap TapacoBud 0024731
17 | Miopaiua Bragucnas Biktoposuu 0000148
18 | €purina Jlapuna MuxaitniBHa 0024687
19 | 3aco6a Omer IropoBuu 0022286
20 | Kozak Onbra MukosaiBHa 0028029
21 | Konun Banepis MukonaiBHa 0032314
22 | Koctenko Cepriii AHaTonmiioBUY 0017981
23 | Ky3iB Makcum PoctucnaBoBuy 0009512
24 | Kypsta AnHa JleoHigiBHa 0043934
25 | Kyrens Bitaniit MukonaiioBuy 0015089
26 | MakcumoBa €nu3aBera BikTopiBHa 0027955
27 | Menbauk Map sHa IropiBHa 0009895
28 | Himenwchkuit Oner OnexcaHapoBUY 0001097
29 | I[laBnoBa TersHa FOpiiBHA 0029905
30 | [Tapxomenko ITaBmo OnekcanapoBud 0060656
31 | [Tackko Poman MukomaiioBud 0060004
32 | Ilepxomna Anjnpiit BitaniioBuy 0004109
33 | [lerpux CranicnaB AHaTOMHOBUY 0019323
34 | Pubauyk IOpiit AnapiioBuy 0040787
35 | Cunuyros Omnekciit BanumoBud 0030111
36 | CopokiBcekuii lumutpiit MapkistHOBUY 0044892
37 | Cpomin Makcum FOpitioBud 0005455
38 | TomueeB Mukomna OnekcaHAPOBUY 0009257
39 | Ynox Makcuwm IropoBuu 0036176
40 | ®enac Hazap OnekcanapoBuy 0008405
41 | Xemunu Ipuna CtemaniBHa 0059547
42 | XpomoB Onekcanap bopucoBuu 0003731
43 | llepOaii IBanra PomaniBHa 0000473
44 | lllep6ina Mapis ['ennaziiBHa 0002749
45 | urone Padaens MazaxupoBuy 0040244
46 FOmyk Anaromiit Pomanopuy 0063234
47 | Suxynenp FOmis FOpiiBHa 0012905
€BI (Ppanny3bka M0OBa)
1 Awmapiii Imutpo CrenaHoBu4 0043309
2 Onexcrok Onecst OneriBHa 0010269
€BI (Himennbka MmoBa)
1 ['y3p JIrogmuna BonoaumupisHa 0036300
2 Kystok Pycnana MukomnaiBHa 0022031
3 HebGecna Jlunist IropiHa 0026709
4 CaBuun Tersna MuxaitniBHa 0027098
5 Tkauenko TersHa MukonaiBHa 0039226
6 TpemOymnsik Onsra MupociaBiBHa 0043094




€BI (Anrailicbka moBa (I 3mina))
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Anexa Mapuna FOpiiBHa

bereit Auapiit IropoBud

boituyk Biraniit €BreniioBuy
Bboposuk €nuzasera CepriiBHa
bpaxko Anna BitaniiBHa
Benmenenko Kapuna OnexcanapiBHa
Bumnesenpka Karepuna BikropiBaa
Bituk Anacracisa OneriBHa
Boponernpka Jlinis OneriBaa
['miacekuit Jleauc OnexcanapoBuy
['matrok Oxcana BacumniBaa
["onoBuenko Jlapuca CepriiBHa

['yir FOmis OneriBua

Janmmiok Tersna BacumiBaa
JopoxoB Bianucinap €BreHiiioBuy
€mimesa Onbra AHpiiBHA
€dimona Banepis MukonaiBHa
3inbHOBa Beponika FOpiiBHa
IBanoBa Mapis JlaniiniBHa
IBacenko Ipuna AnarosniiBHa
Icauenxo FOmist BanepiiBaa
Kamincrka Anna IletpiBHa
Kamrrenstn [Ban Bosogumuposny
KoBuyHn Pokconana BonogumupisHa
Kocrenko Onekcanap Bonoanmuposud
Komenrok FOpiit OnekcanapoBuy
KpaBincekuit Makcum BikTopoBruy
Jlamitina Anica OsneriBHa

Jlunia TetstHa AHaTtoiiBHA
JlitBinenko CBitnana FOpiiBHa
JlitBinuyk Kapuna BsiuecnaBiBHa
Manbko Okcana BomogumupiBHa
Mapynuak Osier Onerosuu
MensHuk Map'sina IropiBHa
Mensauuyk BikTopis BikropiBHa
MepkoTtan Mapraputa FOpiiBHa
Onim Ipuna Mocudisna
[Tanamapuyk Kapuna OnexkcanapiBHa
[Tanamiit ap s CepriiBHa
[lepenemsik Imutpo BikTopoBry
[lerpuna Anapiii OnekcaHapoBUY
[Tineryk FOpiit FOpiiioBuu
[Toptusrina Kpuctuna FOpiiBHa
P3aeBa lladira Barid xuzu
Poximyk Haramnis ImutpiBHa

0052947
0035836
0021880
0018535
0019499
0011551
0024143
0043304
0027171
0019585
0030966
0014129
0063436
0033585
0058734
0048052
0009264
0031870
0046535
0002368
0055151
0008914
0022028
0005931
0058625
0020092
0017388
0060722
0026978
0034417
0021751
0060576
0016126
0009895
0030430
0040172
0021864
0018729
0036829
0028472
0045954
0005227
0009638
0022946
0010014



46

CopounHcbka Ipuna BonogumupiBHa

47 | Cramko Anacracis OnekcanapiBHa
48 | Crenenko Mukuta CepriiioBud
49 | Crunka Cepriit CepriioBuu
50 | Crykanenko Cepriit CepriiioBud
51 | ®aiidap Hazapiit Bonogumuposuy
52 | ®inb Ipuna CepriiBua
53 | ®ubuak Opuna BononumupiBHa
54 | Xemuu Ipuna CrenaniBHa
55 | LHexmuctpo Kapuna CepriiBHa
56 | Yaban Kapuna IOpiiBHa
57 | YapkoBcekuii €Bren CepriiioBud
58 | lllanmamaii FOpiit OneroBuy
59 | IlamacypsitH AaHa Anb0epTiBHA
60 FOmko Bnagucnas [ropoBuy

€BI (Anraiiicbka moBa (Il 3mina))
1 Aspamenko Kapuna OnekcanpiBHa
2 AramnoBa Kapina OnekcanpiBHa
3 AcanimBim Ipakmiiii becapioHoBu4
4 ba0 sk Xpuctuna MukosaiBHa
5 barttok Haranisa FOpiiHa
6 bonaksa Ipuna CepriiBHa
7 bopucenko Onena Bonogumupisua
8 BbyxrisipoB IBan CepriiioBuu
9 Bnacenko JIto60B MukomnaiBHa
10 | Bomuauuk CraniciaB BikropoBuu
11 I'aBpana Oner IBaHOBUY
12 | I'matuk KoctssaTriH MukonaioBuy
13 | I'purop eB Amutpo CepriioBuy
14 | I'pumyk Onekcanapa CepriiBHa
15 | I'yposa Bikropis CepriiBHa
16 | Hepiit Banepis BanepiiBna
17 | dpoOko Bikropis IBaHiBHA
18 | Ebpemona Anacracia BanepiiHa
19 | 3amimyk Anna [letpiBHa
20 | Bampiii [TaBno PomanoBuy
21 | 3omoroB Cepriii BitaniioBuu
22 IBanoBa I"'anHa AuapiiBHA
23 | Ipammna EnpBipa MukonaiBHa
24 | KapaukoBcekuii [letpo IletpoBuu
25 | Kupwmok [Ban JImutpoBuy
26 | Kmetp Xpuctuna OseriBHa
27 KoBanroBa Beponika AHjipiiBHa
28 | KoanboBa Karepuna OnekcanapiBHa
29 | KoBanbuyk Banentun CepriiioBuu
30 | Komotyn Anacracis MuxaitiiBHa

0010805
0019902
0006237
0059166
0063719
0011212
0046210
0040989
0059547
0019125
0015106
0029971
0039662
0050584
0037824

0015266
0019821
0030091
0018810
0006268
0035154
0008049
0011760
0011637
0053863
0021229
0028669
0025333
0064308
0003378
0032520
0005893
0033838
0035335
0034141
0025183
0004166
0024450
0002540
0046244
0040587
0063401
0038918
0023095
0051750
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Kopenanos Bonoanmup Bonoaumuposuy
Kpusuenko Tersina BacumniBHa
JIutoBuenko Onbra OnexcanapiBHa
Jlykau Mapis [1aBiiBHa

Mainaii [Banna BanepiiBHa

Menex Xpuctuna PomaniBHa
Muxkurieit Mapis [BaniBHa

Minbuenko Hartanis CepriiBHa
MipomHudyenko AHacrtacis ['enHaiiBHa
Mycradina Kapuna PinariHa
Heuunip Anrenina CsiTociiaBiBHA
Hikynina Tersina MukonaiBHa
Ocanua Anna lOpiiBHa

[TaBnoBa TetsiHa FOpiiBHA

ITackko Poman MukoiaitoBuu
[lerpenko Anactacis BononumupiBHa
[Tpuxonpko Anna OseriBHa
[Iporoxxyk €Brenis AHIpiiBHA
[Tpouxos Hazap CepriiioBuu

Pomanis Cepriit BosoaumupoBuy
Pynum Poman BosognmupoBuy
Camiit Himitpiit CepriioBuy

Cuza Inna AnarosmiiBHa

Cunroniko Oner MukoJstaitoBu4
Curtnuk Jluma CepriiBHa

Ckopoxop Onena IropiBHa
CnobopasHtok €nuzasera BonogumupisHa
Cwmepeka AnacTtacis PycrnaniBHa

CHo3 Aptyp BikTopoBuu

Costuc JIrogmuna IBaniBHa
Tapacenko Jlina JleoHiiBHa

UYekypos [1aBno OnexcanagpoBuy
Yopuuit borman MukonaiioBuu
Uyumait Onexcanpa IropisHa
[Huitka Codist [BaniBHA

[xomnik Kpictina OneriBHa
[llep6buna Tersina OnexcanapiBHa
FO3ByKk FOmnis OnexkcanapiBHa

FOmyk Aunaroniit PomanoBuy

0026548
0031025
0015915
0053505
0005951
0019502
0029273
0008613
0003658
0028439
0016796
0007610
0026639
0029905
0060004
0047882
0038689
0033909
0058451
0029809
0009020
0003007
0015913
0047785
0042849
0043456
0022586
0010117
0064577
0042971
0008828
0023216
0057302
0034873
0019507
0022549
0005950
0031568
0063234




